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Transportation Price List

Routes CarHi1 GMcC (“18-'19) 6&McC (“23) Hiace
Jeddah Airport To Makkah Hotel 330 360 495 550 440
Jeddah Airport To Madinah Hotel 605 660 1,100 1,430 745
Makkah Hotel To Jeddah Airpor 275 330 440 495 385
Makkah Hotel To Makkah Ziyarat 275 305 385 440 385
Makkah Hotel To Madinah Hotel 605 660 880 1,320 745
Madinah Hotel To Madinah Airpor 250 220 275 330 275
Madinah Hotel To Madinah Ziyarat 275 275 330 385 330
Madinah Hotel To Makkah Hotel 605 660 880 1,320 745
Madinah Hotel To Jeddah Airport 605 660 880 1,320 745
Madinah Airport To Madinah Hotel 220 245 330 385 330
Makkah Taif Makkah 605 690 880 1,320 770
Madinah Badar Madinah 605 660 880 1,320 715
Madinah Khyber Madinah 660 660 880 1,320 715
K Makkah or Madinah Train Station Pick Or Drop 200 245 220 275 245 /

Makkah Hotel To Madinah Hotel 1,045 1,100 1,650 2,750 1,375
Madinah Hotel To Makkah Hotel 1,045 1,100 1,650 2,750 1,375
Madinah Hotel To Jeddah Airport 1,045 1,100 1,650 2,750 1,375
Makkah Hotel To Jeddah Airport 355 385 715 825 440
Jeddah Airport To Makkah Hotel 440 470 825 935 550
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Transportation Price List

Routes

Jeddah Airport To Makkah Hotel
Jeddah Airport To Madinah Hotel
Makkah Hotel To Jeddah Airport
Makkah Hotel To Makkah Ziyarat
Makkah Hotel To Madinah Hotel
Madinah Hotel To Madinah Airport
Madinah Hotel To Madinah Ziyarat
Madinah Hotel To Makkah Hotel
Madinah Hotel To Jeddah mrport
Madinah Airport To Madinah Hotel
Makkah Taif Makkah

\ Makkah or Madinah Train Station Pick Or Drop

275
495
250
220
495
195

220
495
495
220
550
165

330
550
275
275
550
220
275
550
550
275
605
200

440
915

385
330
825
220
275
825
825
330
770
200

CarHIGMC (“18-"19)  gMmc (“23) Hiace

550
1,210
495
495
1,100
330
385
1,100
1,100
385
1,100
275

360
635
330
305
635
220
305
635
635
330
660

220 /
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